
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

54 

11 

48 

87 

74 

5 

3 

40 

67 

27 

137 

25 

Name 

Chuck Horn 

Denny Renfrow 

Eric Poulsen 

Dennis Andrade 

Mark Edwards 

Derrick Moennick 

Blake Tatum 

Donald Manthe 

Lawrence Bacon 

Robin Smith 

Bill Kephart 

Charles I Turner 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

FV 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

7 

Diff 

0.324 

58.297 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:56.131 

25:56.455 

26:54.428 

27:03.752 

27:04.319 

27:09.009 

27:13.867 

27:43.912 

27:56.128 

26:04.122 

18:42.115 

16:21.802 

Best Tm 

1:52.839 

1:52.916 

1:56.455 

2:09.129 

2:08.616 

2:08.722 

2:10.366 

2:11.492 

2:12.188 

2:11.805 

1:52.942 

2:11.974 

Make/Model 

1993 Swift DB6 

2 0 1 4  P i p e r / H o n d a  D L 7  

2 0 1 3  S p e c t r u m  F 1 6 0 0  

2 0 0 1  V o r t e c h  C a r a c a l  

1982 Glamdring 

2009 Vo lk swagem 

2 0 0 0  C r u s a d e r  F o r m u l a  F i r s t  

1 9 7 8  V o l k s w a g e n  L Y N X X  

Protoform P2 

2011 Vortech 

2 0 1 5  V e s t a l  C r a n e  0 2  1 5 A B  

2000 Vortech 01 

Hometown 

Los Gatos, CA 

Kelseyvile,CA 

Clovis, CA 

Silverlake, WA 

Los Angeles. CA 

Whistler, BC 

Stockton, CA 

Santa Rosa, CA 

Novato, CA 

Delta, BC 

Colorado Springs, CO 

Mission Viejo, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  

229541 

203432_1 

527187 

45807_1 

63787_1 

625584 

121119_1 

254525 

149134_1 

624570 

218084 

261282 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2020 7:29:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Sanction 20-ST-8257 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

0.324 

Avg. Speed 

87.818 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.839 

Best Speed 

93.159 

Best Lap by 

54 - Chuck Horn 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire 

Group 7 FF/FV/F5 

Race OFFICIAL 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:04:14 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CCW 2.920 miles 

2/22/2020 16:00 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE
SCCA SUPER TOUR


